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202207070002
68670

07/07/2022
08:04:38

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKUNITED Instr
#:20180530000
189360

202207080002
70040

07/08/2022
09:11:52

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20170202000
041340

202207280002
95810

07/28/2022
12:21:54

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GUARANTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20120824000
318030

202207250002
89370

07/25/2022
10:39:53

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20081202000
455000

202207060002
67230

07/06/2022
11:21:28

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

J P MORGAN
MORTGAGE
ACQUISTION
CORP

Instr
#:20100504000
137280

202207280002
94790

07/28/2022
07:59:18

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GUARANTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20151020000
366360


