In atmum and #	Date Recorded	Name			LLC; Dat	1			ManDaga	First Defere	Logol
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202207070002 68670	08:04:38	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKUNITED					Instr #:20180530000 189360	
202207080002 70040	09:11:52	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY					Instr #:20170202000 041340	
202207280002 95810		CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20120824000 318030	
202207250002 89370	10:39:53	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20081202000 455000	
202207060002 67230		CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	J P MORGAN MORTGAGE ACQUISTION CORP					Instr #:20100504000 137280	
202207280002 94790	07:59:18	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20151020000 366360	